

Legislation Text

File #: 170055, Version: 1

TIF District Lighting Improvements, Change Order No. 2

Reflecting an increase to the contract with Thorne Electric Inc. in the amount of \$25,887.03. (DISTRICTS #1 & #4) [Enter body here.]